VERTIGRIS VALLEY CONFERENCE

VINITA
10/17/2013

HS GIRLS

1 Michaela Werner Grove 11:59
2 Nashae Sharp Jay 13:19
3 Arizona Hummingbird Wagonor 13:34
4 Megan Woodward Vinita 13:39
5 Kaitlyn Benge Jay 13:51
6 MadiBrooks Oologah 14:02
7 Baylee Mendell Vinita 14:06
8 Miranda Sloan Jay 14:10
9 Morgan Randolph Wagonor 14:11
10 Cheyenne Cowett Ft. Gibson 14:13
11 Libby Horton Vinita 14:20
12 Kel-C Green Vinita 14:20
13 Chloe Price Jay 14:20
14 Keely Dickson Vinita 14:22
15 Rilye Roach Vinita 14:26
16 Josie Eubanks Grove 14:27
17 Meg Watkins Vinita 14:31
18 Gabriela Escamilla Ft. Gibson 14:40
19 Carsyn Spurgeon Vinita 14:48
20 Sarah Horton Vinita 14:49
21 Josie Simmons Vinita 14:52
22 Peyton Reeves Oologah 15:02
23 Kenady Rodgers Ft. Gibson 15:16
24 Kamry Chamberlain Vinita 15:17
25 Taylor Osborn Ft. Gibson 15:20
26 Nikki Clark Wagonor 15:21
27 Kaiylyn Greer Wagonor 15:23
28 Carleigh Johnson Grove 15:30
29 Kenzie Baker Vinita 15:32
30 Kimber Goodwin Ft. Gibson 15:33
31 Bailee Orr Vinita 15:41
32 Marlee Price Oologah 15:48
33 Natalie Carr Vinita 15:55
34 Chaylor Love Wagonor 16:01
35 Briaanna Bauer Grove 16:04
36 Kalya Teague Wagonor 16:05
37 Ashton Baker Vinita 16:06
38 Shelby Scott Vinita 16:08
39 Lily Jeffries Grove 16:10
40 Stormi Day Wagonor 16:17



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Brianna Goss

Kali Hammock
Ryaan Jacobson
Krystin Culver
Kenzie McFarland
Bethany Hinman
Dani Gibson
Jordan Jeffers
Cortni Risley
Krista Keeley
Sheridan Jones
Clarissa Giroux
Jessica Cox
Christina Gonzales
Taylor Steinhoff
Avori Winesburg

Team Scores
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

HS BOYS
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Tristan Owens
Kyle Dunse
John Smith
Coleman Crawley
Chase Brock
Billy O'dell
Trestin January
Adam Martin
Shaun Boyd
Derek Pigsley
Deacon Craft
Jarrett Ellis
Kade Rogers
Austin Peck
Todd Brown
Justin Smith
Jake Ingle

Ben Sinor
Weston Allen
Yasin Khavrazi

Ft. Gibson
Grove
Wagonor
Jay
Wagonor
Grove
Vinita
Catoosa
Wagonor
Ft. Gibson
Wagonor
Catoosa
Wagonor
Catoosa
Vinita
Vinita

Vinita

Jay
Wagonor
Grove

Ft. Gibson

Oologah
Oologah
Jay

Ft. Gibson
Jay
Oologah
Jay
Wagoner
Miami
Grove
Grove
Wagoner
Ft. Gibson
Wagoner
Wagoner
Miami
Grove
Catoosa
Jay

Ft. Gibson

16:19
16:24
16:26
16:32
16:48
16:52
16:59
17:05
17:09
17:21
17:47
18:01
18:09
18:18
18:30
21:15

44
57
76
80
86

16:19
16:57
17:12
17:20
17:21
17:39
17:44
17:59
18:10
18:14
18:26
18:34
18:40
19:09
19:12
19:13
19:17
19:28
19:34
19:35
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Zane Laxton
Treyson January
Scott Garrett
Darion Rogers
Justin Morgan
Brendon Hankinson
Tyler Curry

Brad Boswell
Franklin Greenwood
Grant Watkins
Chase Barnett
Drew Brown
Michael Haltom
Ector Olvera
Randy Greeves
Gideon Carper
Nate Sanders
Gunner Reed
Trey Baker

Israel Hernandez
Reeves

Quinton Williams
Brady Maravich
Jezik

Brandon Williams
Michael Munkirs
Dale Pridemore
Marcus Stacy
Matt Barris

Tyler Battiest
Daniel Marquez
Cameron Cody
Jacob Rinner
Tristan Graves
Jacob Johnson
Tim Sherman
Jake Henry
Parker Whitman
Howard Sinor

Team Scores
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Miami
Jay

Ft. Gibson
Miami
Oologah
Grove
Wagoner
Wagoner
Vinita
Vinita
Wagoner
Grove
Vinita

Ft. Gibson
Oologah
Grove
Catoosa
Vinita
Jay

Jay
Oologah
Jay
Vinita
Catoosa
Grove
Catoosa
Catoosa
Miami

Ft. Gibson
Jay
Catoosa
Jay
Catoosa
Wagoner
Catoosa
Miami
Catoosa
Wagoner
Catoosa

Jay
Oologah
Wagoner
Ft. Gibson

19:35
19:45
19:52
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:03
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:15
20:28
20:35
20:39
20:55
20:57
21:02
21:05
21:08
21:12
21:26
21:27
21:49
21:57
22:07
22:25
22:33
22:33
23:07
23:39
23:39
24:02
24:41
24:44
25:39
29:40
31:06
32:07
33:32

56
69
76
94



5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

JH GIRLS
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Grace Burget
Callie Callihan
Brittany Reece
Lacey Rowe
Tatem Turney
Allie Brown
Wisper Brown
Alaka Hayes
Frankie Clark
Kayci Glover
Emma Holmes
Grace Crawley
Jacklyn Duncan
Audra Alexander
Kylee Simmons
Kaleigh Warren
Lexie Farley
Sloane Loges
Kayle Bearpaw
Brianna Cox

Alex Miers

River Jeffries
Delany Sloan
Lindie Eubanks
Johanna Greenwood
Daryn Kelley
Aubrey Marcotte
Lindsey Schiller
Madison Fee
Haley Anderson
Destany Herman
Laci Sutton
Dakota Whinery
Caley Gregory
Emerson Thornbrugh
Heidi Stanley
Zoe Moorman
Adrian Stipe
Kimmie Crawford

Grove
Miami

Vinita
Catoosa

Vinita

Jay

Jay

Jay
Wagoner
Wagoner
Grove
Vinita
Wagoner
Ft. Gibson
Wagoner
Ft. Gibson
Jay

Vinita
Vinita
Vinita

Jay

Vinita

Jay
Wagoner
Vinita

Jay
Wagoner
Grove
Vinita
Vinita
Vinita

Ft. Gibson
Vinita
Vinita
Vinita
Vinita

Jay

Vinita

Ft. Gibson
Vinita
Vinita
Vinita
Vinita

96
117
172
189

6:31
6:34
6:40
6:41
6:41
T:43
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:58
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:07
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:19
7:20
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:32
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:48
7:53



40 AbbiRay
41 Nellie Groom
42 Alaina Wethy

43 Sarah Townsend

44 Lexi Melton

45 Morgan Deakins

46 Baylee London
47 Jordan Hatch
48 Gracie Straw
49 Elyssa Teel

50 Hattlyn Simmons

51 Carolyn Lee

52 Destany Mayes

Team Scores
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

JH BOYS

1 Jaden Shotpouch
Carson Calavar
Nathan Chuculate

Trevor Buck
Braden Ray
Bailey Allen
Keng Vang
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Dalton Tanner
Cameron Ray
Hunter Sapp
Hiyden Burt
Blake Faulkner
Steen Lane
Jacob Cantrell
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Lane Lambert
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Elijah Coatney
Kahlil Sunday
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Xan Hazen
Charles Reed
Larry Crooks
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W

Cameron Prieto

Walker McMahan

Andrew Campbell

Braden Wadley

Ft. Gibson
Wagoner
Jay

Ft. Gibson
Vinita
Grove

Ft. Gibson
Wagoner
Vinita
Grove
Vinita
Vinita
Vinita

Jay
Wagoner
Vinita

Ft. Gibson

Jay

Ft. Gibson
Wagoner
Jay

Ft. Gibson
Jay

Jay

Jay

Jay

Ft. Gibson
Jay

Ft. Gibson
Ft. Gibson
Jay
Wagoner
Wagoner
Vinita
Grove

Jay

Vinita
Grove

Ft. Gibson
Jay

Ft. Gibson

7:54
7:56
7:56
7:59
8:03
8:04
8:10
8:18
8:36
8:38
9:28
9:48
9:49

37
48
50
110

12:01
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:50
12:58
13:03
13:31
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:36
13:50
13:56
14:04
14:13
14:20
14:30
14:34
14:39
14:47
14:51
14:59
15:01



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Tucker Earp
Wacey Capps
Alex McElmurray
Zachery Brice
Jayden Tyler
Luke Hammock
Tyler Rainey
Trent Beal
Genisis Wakeland
Gage Stone
Brandon Neu
Gabe Allen

Gage Jahnke
Seth Collier
Christian Lebel
Ty Robinson
Bubby McNack

Team Scores
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Jay

Vinita

Ft. Gibson
Grove
Vinita
Grove
Grove
Grove

Jay

Grove

Jay

Jay

Vinita
Wagoner
Wagoner
Ft. Gibson
Wagoner

Jay

Ft. Gibson
Wagoner
Vinita
Grove

15:01
15:07
15:13
15:28
15:35
15:44
15:47
15:52
16:13
16:15
16:32
16:44
17:15
18:09
18:09
18:48
21:22

26
42
93
109
110



